YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - WILDCATS

Date

Thu, Nov 07, 13
Mon, Nov 11, 13
Tue, Nov 19, 13
Wed, Nov 20, 13
Mon, Nov 25, 13
Thu, Nov 28, 13
Thu, Dec 05, 13
Fri, Dec 13, 13
Thu, Dec 19, 13
Fri, Dec 20, 13
Mon, Dec 30, 13
Tue, Jan 07, 14
Mon, Jan 27, 14
Wed, Jan 29, 14
Mon, Feb 03, 14

Tue, Feb 04, 14

winter 2013 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - GENESEE

Dec. 18, 2025
RND S Home Visitor E
LIONS u WILDCATS
m WILDCATS GLADIATORS
1 WILDCATS n BABY KINGS
3 WOLFPACK H WILDCATS
1 BABY KINGS H WILDCATS
4 WILDCATS 7 LEAFS
RAMPAGE 3 WILDCATS
WILDCATS 3 GLADIATORS
2 LEAFS 7 WILDCATS
4 LIONS E WILDCATS
WILDCATS 1 RAMPAGE
WILDCATS 0  WOLFPACK
2 WILDCATS 2 LIONS
2 1 LIONS E WILDCATS
3 WILDCATS E BABY KINGS
3 BABY KINGS 2 WILDCATS

Time
7:20 pm
11:00 pm
9:10 pm
6:30 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
8:10 pm
8:10 pm
6:30 pm
7:20 pm
11:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm

Location



